
STEP #10

Summer Spotlight Starter Kits ~ 
ages 0-2, 3-5, 6-11, 12-18
STEM ~ Sugar Snap Peas
GAME ~ Memory Lane Game
ART ~ Beaded Keychain/Charm
STEM/GAME ~ Zippy Zoomer Flier
HISTORY ~ 
TEEN ~ 3D Paper Projects, ages 12-18
ART ~ Pipe Cleaner Mobile
STEM ~ 4-H Activity
STEM/ART ~ 
ART ~ Minnesota Collage
STEM ages 3-5 ~ Pinwheel
STEM ages 6-18 ~ Paper Chain Challenge
Prize Book Pickup

To Go Packet Schedule
Pick up different at-home arts, game and STEM projects weekly

during open hours at your library (while supplies last). 
All packets are family projects (best for ages 3-18 unless

otherwise noted).

For more information on these and all our in-person & virtual programs, visit bit.ly/SCLsummer

6/1-6/11



6/13-18

6/20-25

6/27-7/2

7/5-7/9

7/11-7/16




7/18-7/23

7/25-7/30

8/1-8/6

8/8-8/13

8/15-8/20



8/22-8/27 

SCHS Paper People, ages 3-11

Thaumatrope Optical Illusion
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